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SALE:1:1: SALE IS NOT IN LINE WITH VALUE OF PROPER

000054338 Roof Replacement 31,700 10/28/2025

000050137 Storage Building 12,366 06/17/2024

000045115 Storage Building 48,000 08/08/2022

20863 SFR 525 07/11/2003

2023HX Base Yr

539 NW RIDGE GLN, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,653 118.6552 132.89 485,447 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3171

BAS 3,171 100 3,171 332,901

FGR 728 55 400 41,993

FOP 50 30 15 1,574

FOP 223 30 67 7,034

4,172 3,653 383,503

BAS= W15 N7 W22 S19 FOP= W27  D3 R3  S6  D3 R3  E7  R3 U3  E7
N5  R4 U4 $  D4 L4  S5 W7  D3 L3  W7  L3 U3  N5  L3 U3  W8
D4 L4  S41 E4 S2 E9 N2 E4 N6 E10 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W1 N3 W6 S3
W1$ E1 N3 E6 S3 E15 FGR= S14 E7 S2 E13 N2 E7 N26 W27 S12$ N12
E27 N40 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 4,000.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,600

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 28,000.00 28,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 28,000

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 22 30 660.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,900

49,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 37,100

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 70,000


